

MAC` Case No. 79 of 2024
Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge (WB 01049)

Order No. 03
Dated: 20-08-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of OP 2 and R/O of OP 1.
Applicant files hazira.
None appears on behalf of OP 2.
No S/R upon OP 1 has yet been received.
For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.
Fix 19.12.2024 for appearance of OP 2 as last chance and R/O of OP 1.

Chief Judge